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Skunk
Opossum
Mink
Muskrat
Beaver
Otter
Coyote
Gray Fox
Red Fox
Bobcat
Raccoon
Wild Eastern Ginseng

59 51.14
12 $10.00
106 $5.43
$22.50

$41.67

40 $14.61
26 $18.21
66 $19.55
24 $56.69
297 $5.15
3.97 Ib. $685.00

$1.75
$2.25
$12.50
$8.75
$22.50
547.50
$24.50
$20.00
$33.00
$70.00
$13.25
$685.00



