

## January 11, 2015 Fur Auction Results

Item	Quantity	Average	High
Skunk	2	\$1.13	\$1.75
Opossum	59	\$1.24	\$2.25
Mink	12	\$10.00	\$12.50
Muskrat	106	\$5.43	\$8.75
Beaver	1	\$22.50	\$22.50
Otter	3	\$41.67	\$47.50
Coyote	40	\$14.61	\$24.50
Gray Fox	26	\$18.21	\$20.00
Red Fox	66	\$19.55	\$33.00
Bobcat	24	\$56.69	\$70.00
Raccoon	297	\$5.15	\$13.25
Wild Eastern Ginseng	3.97 lb.	\$685.00	\$685.00